Primus—OFenshop

Feuerrung:

Gewicht:
Abgasmassenstrom:
Ausbrandtemperatur:
Mindestforderdruck:
Verbrennungsluft-
anschluss:

Nennwdrmeleistung

berechnet nach TROL2022:

(bei 8 kg, mittelschwere Bauweise)
Aktive Oberflache:

Gewicht Hulle:

Gewicht Zugsystem:

empfohlene Holzauflage
pro Abbrand:

Gesamtgewicht der
Anlage:

Brula Typ B plus 20° links
ca. 280 KG (Feuerung)
16 g/s

419 °C

12 Pa

@150mm

3.4 KW

4,6 m?
ca. 360 kg

ca. 216 kg

8 kg (2 x 4 kQ)

856,4 kg
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